ABSTRACT OF OFFERS — CONSTRUCTION

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

WOL2B+04-B-0000

3. OATE OPENED

27 July 2004

Z. OATE ISSUED

25 June 2004

——— ol

PAGE Of
| PAGES

4, ISSUING” er-rkc.-

" U.S. Amy Corps of Fngineers | CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and-recorded on this abstract all
;?anamker Building, Room 643 offers received in response to this solicitation,
100 B st ’ SIGNATURE a;z Z N {/{%_ CATE $IGNED
Philadelphia, PA 191073390 Derrise Deti Al z, 1%
5. PROJECT TITLE v . 9. OFFERS
8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE T
Maintenance Dredging, (Check A, B or C and complete D, E and F.) ‘x—:ma NO'_1 o) 1A~GFFERGR NO.2 UB)
Qristina River, Delaware Weeks Marine, Inc. i
i A. HIRED LABOR (hesapeake, VA Covingten, TA I
B. REASONABLE CONTHACT B, BID SECURITY (?‘ypc and amount) |8, BID SECURITY (Type and Amount,—
X | witnout Profit) Bid Bord 2%
6. NUMBER OF ADDENDA ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT €. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED
~ 0L . (Including Profit) Yes Xw
A 7C.EST. | O. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
'NeM| 78 DESCRIPTION OFOFFEREDITEM  Io)aNTiTY| UNIT |  PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
T
k) . . . 3 . ) ’ . l
1. [Mobilization & Demobilization L JoB| LS |$39.200 LS. |$ 175,000.00 LS. 520,000 !
. |Removal & Satisfactory
2. |Disposal of Material 406,80 |cCY.|$1.48 $ 602,182.40 $1.40 18 569,632.00. $1.85 $ 752,728.00
|Adjustment in bid price if ,
contractor— furnished di sposal
as hereinafter
spec.lf_led are used, deduct 1 JOB L.S. -0- NA -0~
TODAL ESTIMATFD AMOONT. . . . . . o o d oo oo deode oo ... | S99 4200 $-744,632.00 [ 952,728.00
;!.
]
oL
NSN 7540-01-150-098 1 1419-101

STANDARD FORM 1419 {10-83)

Ovassvihed b M



iy 9. OFFERS (Continued)
NO. 3 (SB) NO. 4 NO. 5 NO.6 NQ, 7

A, OFFEROR A, OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A, OFFEROR

Cottrell Contracting Corp

Chesapeake, VA

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) |8, BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) |8, BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (1'ype and Amount)
- Bid Bord 20%

,C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED
i)
A D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED

PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
B L.S. $ 475,000.00
2. $1.%0 $ 610,320.00
-0- !

TOTAL ESTIMATED
AN . . .. .[$1,085,30.00

ey

B vrinavatidsm mmeomien aio

amma o~ ama mas

STANDARD FORM 14198 BACK (10-83)



